Postcard / Marketing Cards

Postcard marketing is a cost effective way to promote

P ro m Ote yo u r your business, both to new and existing customers.
. . Choose between the DL 99x210, PC 100x150mm, Ab
bUSIr]eSS Wlth 148x105, A5 148x210
All prices include GST and Delivery Australia wide.
a postcard

Prices are based on the supply of print ready artwork.
Otherwise we can create it for you. Extra charges apply.

DL Marketing Cards 99 x 210mm

D L Smooth Smooth Gloss Matt Premium Premium
2 Sides Laminate Laminate Gloss Matt
100 $93 $115
250 $118 $165
500 $220 $245 $255 $304 $361 $409
1000 $246 $287 $298 $353 $388 $475
2000 $293 $393 $418 $509 $498 $608
2500 $352 $458 $496 $598 $584 $718
3000 $361 $480 $508 $609 $598 $726
5000 $459 $593 $612 $751 $746 $918
10,000 quote quote quote quote quote quote
PRINT Colour 1 side. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides.
SPECIFICATIONS: Gloss lam Matt lam Gloss lam 2 Matt lam 2
Stock: 310gsm front. front. sides. sides.

PC Postcards 100 x 150mm

PC Smooth Smooth Gloss Matt Premium Premium
2 Sides Laminate Laminate Gloss Matt
100 $90 $110
250 $114 $159
500 $199 $210 $220 $265 $318 $352
1000 $236 $254 $265 $320 $338 $423 N
2000 $280 $363 $385 $450 $437 $553 %
2500 $320 $423 $435 $510 $537 $659 %
3000 $328 $435 $444 $524 $544 $668 e
5000 $439 $558 $595 $678 $688 $898 E
10,000 quote quote quote quote quote quote E
PRINT Colour 1 side. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. 8
SPECIFICATIONS: Gloss lam Matt lam Gloss lam 2 Matt lar 2 s
Stock: 310gsm front. front. sides. sides.
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SPECIFICATIONS:
Stock: 310gsm

Finishes

Matt Laminate/
Gloss Laminate
Also know as
celloglazing. The
Matt version is

a smooth, satin
like finish applied
to the top of the
card. With the
Gloss laminate
giving a photo
like glossy finish.

A6 Postcards 104 x 148mm

NL
$114
$257
$268
$307
$316
$392
$422
quote

Colour 1 side.

PM AS NL

NL2
$159 250 $139
$275 $315 500 $289
$303 $363 1000 $306
$364 $459 2000 $447
$372 $468 2500 $455
$455 $611 4000 $589
$487 $627 5000 $597
quote quote
Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides. PRINT Colour 1 side.
Matt lam 2 SPECIFICATIONS:
sides. Stock: 310gsm

Size Comparison

NL - Not laminated

This finish is just the
smooth semi-gloss
artboard. It's a smooth
coated board that can be
written on with pen.

PC 100x150mm

NL2
$189
$372
$425
$516
$529
$684
$702
guote

A5 Postcards 210 x 148mm

PM

$449
$548
$753
$775
$1108
$1150

Colour 2 sides. Colour 2 sides.

Matt lam 2
sides.

DL 210x99mm
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