Promote your business with a postcard.

Postcard marketing is a cost effective way to promote your business, both to new and existing customers.

Choose between the DL 99x210, PC 100x150mm, A6 148x105, A5 148x210

All prices include GST and Delivery Australia wide.
Prices are based on the supply of print ready artwork.
Otherwise we can create it for you. Extra charges apply.

D	L	DL Marketing Smooth	Cards 99 x 21 Smooth 2 Sides	0mm Gloss Laminate	Matt Laminate	Premium Gloss	Premium Matt
	100	\$93	\$115				
	250	\$118	\$165				
	500	\$220	\$245	\$255	\$304	\$361	\$409
	1000	\$246	\$287	\$298	\$353	\$388	\$475
	2000	\$293	\$393	\$418	\$509	\$498	\$608
	2500	\$352	\$458	\$496	\$598	\$584	\$718
	3000	\$361	\$480	\$508	\$609	\$598	\$726
	5000	\$459	\$593	\$612	\$751	\$746	\$918
1	0,000	quote	quote	quote	quote	quote	quote
	T IFICATIONS: : 310gsm	Colour 1 side.	Colour 2 sides.	Colour 2 sides. Gloss lam front.	Colour 2 sides. Matt lam front.	Colour 2 sides. Gloss lam 2 sides.	Colour 2 sides. Matt lam 2 sides.

	_	PC Postcard	s 100 x 150mm	1			
P		Smooth	Smooth 2 Sides	Gloss Laminate	Matt Laminate	Premium Gloss	Premium Matt
	100	\$90	\$110				
	250	\$114	\$159				
	500	\$199	\$210	\$220	\$265	\$318	\$352
	1000	\$236	\$254	\$265	\$320	\$338	\$423
	2000	\$280	\$363	\$385	\$450	\$437	\$553
	2500	\$320	\$423	\$435	\$510	\$537	\$659
	3000	\$328	\$435	\$444	\$524	\$544	\$668
	5000	\$439	\$558	\$595	\$678	\$688	\$898
1	0,000	quote	quote	quote	quote	quote	quote
	T IFICATIONS : 310gsm	Colour 1 side.	Colour 2 sides.	Colour 2 sides. Gloss lam front.	Colour 2 sides. Matt lam front.	Colour 2 sides. Gloss lam 2 sides.	Colour 2 sides. Matt lam 2 sides.





Splash Print





Prices include GST and Delivery

A6		A6 Postcards 104 x 148mm				
		NL	NL2	PM		
	250	\$114	\$159			
	500	\$257	\$275	\$315		
	1000	\$268	\$303	\$363		
	2000	\$307	\$364	\$459		
	2500	\$316	\$372	\$468		
	4000	\$392	\$455	\$611		
	5000	\$422	\$487	\$627		
		quote	quote			
PRINT SPECIFICATIONS:		Colour 1 side.	Colour 2 sides.	Colour 2 sides. Matt lam 2		

Λ	5	A5 Postcards 210 x 148mm				
A5		NL	NL2	PM		
	250	\$139	\$189			
	500	\$289	\$372	\$449		
	1000	\$306	\$425	\$548		
	2000	\$447	\$516	\$753		
	2500	\$455	\$529	\$775		
	4000	\$589	\$684	\$1108		
	5000	\$597	\$702	\$1150		
		quote	quote			
PRINT SPECIFICATIONS: Stock: 310gsm		Colour 1 side.	Colour 2 sides.	Colour 2 sides. Matt lam 2 sides.		

Finishes

Stock: 310gsm

Matt Laminate/

Gloss Laminate
Also know as
celloglazing. The
Matt version is
a smooth, satin
like finish applied
to the top of the
card. With the
Gloss laminate
giving a photo
like glossy finish.

Size Comparison

NL - Not laminated

This finish is just the smooth semi-gloss artboard. It's a smooth coated board that can be written on with pen.

sides.

PC 100x150mm

DL 210x99mm







